
 
Name: _____________________Phone:____________ Email Address:  _____________________ 
 
Check all of the service projects that you plan to attend (one, several, or all)!  
 

 Blessing Bags for the Homeless- Assemble care kits for those in need 
o Monday, April 1, 7pm, Parish Center 

 

 Lunches for the Homeless- Pack bag lunches to be handed out by Capital City Rescue Mission 
o Saturday, April 6, 9am, Parish Center 

 

 Toiletry Kits for Children- Assemble kits for children entering foster care 
o Sunday, April 7, 12:30pm, GYM 

 

 Family Festival of Service- Kids & parents make cards & placemats; assemble birthday boxes 
o Sunday, April 14, 10-11:15am, Parish Center 

 

 Church Cleaning- Prepare the church for Easter 
o Sunday, April 14, 12:15pm, Church 

 

 Bring a Dish to the Holy Thursday Potluck – List Dish Here: _______________________ 
o Thursday, April 18, 6:30pm (following Holy Thursday Mass), Parish Center 

 

 Serve at the Good Friday Soup Supper- Prepare food; serve; clean up 
o Friday, April 19, 4pm, Parish Center 

 

 Serve at RCIA Reception- Serve food and punch; clean up 
o Saturday, April 20, 8:30pm (following Easter Vigil), Parish Center 

 

 Volunteer at Jesus Day- Snacks, skits, Bible stories, or crafts for First Communion students 
o Saturday, April 27, 9am-12pm, Parish Center 

 

 Garden Cleanup- Mulch, weed, plant 
o Saturday, May 4, 9am-12pm, Meet at School Circle 

 
Serve at Parish Breakfast- Choose a shift on Sunday, May 5 in the Parish Center: 

 7:45-9:30am: Sell tickets 

 7:45-9:30am: Serve food and refill drink station 

 9:30-11am: Sell tickets 

 9:30-11am: Serve food and refill drink station 

 11-12:30am: Break down room and clean up 
 

 Blessing Bags for Women in Need (with Women’s Group)- Assemble care kits for the needy 
o Thursday, May 9, 6:30pm, Parish Center 

 

 Clean Altar Server Robes- Wash and dry, then return to the church for use  
o At Your Convenience – In Your Own Home 

 

 Mercy Ministry- Assist with service projects throughout the year 
 
Please turn in these forms in the yellow boxes at the church exits, or at the Parish Office.  
Thank you! 


